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NUMBER OF LICENSES ISSUED BETWEEN

2001 AND 2015

Year

Total Number of Licences

Building Exterior
Cleaners

Mobile Homes and
Mobile Home Parks

Sign Posters and Bill
Distributors Etc.

2001

1

1

2002

2003

2004

2005

2006

2007

2008

2009

2010

2011

2012

2013

2014

2015
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