## NUMBER OF LICENSES ISSUED BETWEEN 2001 AND 2015

	Total Number of Licences		
Year	Building Exterior Cleaners	Mobile Homes and Mobile Home Parks	Sign Posters and Bill Distributors Etc.
2001	0	1	1
2002	4	0	1
2003	6	0	2
2004	8	0	2
2005	7	0	2
2006	8	0	2
2007	8	0	1
2008	9	0	1
2009	11	0	1
2010	8	0	1
2011	11	0	1
2012	9	0	1
2013	8	0	1
2014	7	0	1
2015	8	0	1